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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Carl Filipiak and the Jimi Jazz Band

Brian Hudson
Busty And The Brass*
DIVA Jazz Orchestra

Jodo Vieira

Dingonek Street Band
Heillig Manoeuvre*
Eple Trio

Copacetic

Reggie Young

Hour #2

Harley Card*

7th Street Big Band
Hughes Smith Quartet
Emie R. Roussel Trio*
Mallory Chipman*

Leo Richardson Quartet

The Wizard Jellyfish

Jazz Street Boyz*

Federation of the Disco Pimp

Scott Brown

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title

High Moon

Seventy Eight

Up Top

Darkness of the Matter
Ferlucia

Brothers and Sisters
Ocean Stomp

Close Your Eyes

Run the Race

Smash Em Up

Highlights

3D Mambo / Mambo Inn
Sidamo

All the Things You Want in a
Suzanne

Silver Lining

The Wizard

Irish Pearl
Gimme Some Light

Colors.Nett

Album

What Now?

Next Level

Uncommon Good

25th Anniversary Project

Hypnotic
Primal Economics

Thoughtful Fun
5
Copacetic

Youngstreet

The Greatest Invention
Off Cinderella Lane
Motion

Intersections

Rags and Feathers
The Chase

The Country

Irish Pearl (single)
No Place Like Home

Colors

Record Label
Geometric Records
Independent
Indica Records
ArtistShare

Hot Temps Records
Accurate Records
Self-Released
Shipwreck Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Independent
Independent
Independent

Effendi Records
Independent

Ubuntu Music

Found You Recordings

Independent

Dusty Reel Records

Random Chance Records

Year
2017
2017
2017
2018

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2017
2017

Track Time
6:41
5:07
4:37
7:42
6:01
5:08
3:56
4:55
6:13
2:58

6:55
4:05
3:41
6:46
4:30
6:14
6:51

3:18
5:00
12:48



This week we have:

1 file - 1 hour show
mijt_episode_109_1hour
If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the outro

Total Running Time: 54:44

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_109_2hour
This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:55:35

2 Files - 2 Hour Show:
mijt_episode_109_2hour_seg_1
Segment 1 Time: 54:15
mijt_episode_109_2hour_seg_2
Segment 2 Time: 1:01:23

Total Running Time: 1:55:35

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1 (has
intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments have to be
used, and the rest you can mix and match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mijt_episode_109_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:16)
mijt_episode_109_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:07)
mijt_episode_109_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:44)
mijt_episode_109_seg_4.mp3 (time 22:09)



mijt_episode_109 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:10)
mijt_episode_109_seg_6.mp3 (time 18:06)
Total Running Time: 1:55:35
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