MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #110 WEEK OF 3-12-2018-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Carl Filipiak and the Jimi Jazz Band	High Moon	What Now?	Geometric Records	2017	6:41
Brian Hudson	Seventy Eight	Next Level	Independent	2017	5:07
Busty And The Brass*	Ир Тор	Uncommon Good	Indica Records	2017	4:37
DIVA Jazz Orchestra	Darkness of the Matter	25th Anniversary Project	ArtistShare	2018	7:42
João Vieira	Ferlucia	Hypnotic	Hot Temps Records	2018	6:01
Dingonek Street Band	Brothers and Sisters	Primal Economics	Accurate Records	2018	5:08
Heillig Manoeuvre*	Ocean Stomp	Thoughtful Fun	Self-Released	2017	3:56
Eple Trio	Close Your Eyes	5	Shipwreck Records	2017	4:55
Copacetic	Run the Race	Copacetic	Self-Released	2017	6:13
Reggie Young	Smash Em Up	Youngstreet	Self-Released	2017	2:58
Hour #2					
Harley Card*	Highlights	The Greatest Invention	Independent	2017	6:55
7th Street Big Band	3D Mambo / Mambo Inn	Off Cinderella Lane	Independent	2018	4:05
Hughes Smith Quartet	Sidamo	Motion	Independent	2018	3:41
Emie R. Roussel Trio*	All the Things You Want in a	Intersections	Effendi Records	2017	6:46
Mallory Chipman*	Suzanne	Rags and Feathers	Independent	2017	4:30
Leo Richardson Quartet	Silver Lining	The Chase	Ubuntu Music	2017	6:14
The Wizard Jellyfish	The Wizard	The Country	Found You Recordings	2017	6:51
Jazz Street Boyz*	Irish Pearl	Irish Pearl (single)	Independent	2018	3:18
Federation of the Disco Pimp	Gimme Some Light	No Place Like Home	Dusty Reel Records	2017	5:00
Scott Brown	Colors.Nett	Colors	Random Chance Records	2017	12:48

*Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:

1 file - 1 hour show mjt_episode_109_1hour If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the outro Total Running Time: 54:44

1 File - 2 hour Show: mjt_episode_109_2hour

This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:55:35

2 Files - 2 Hour Show: mjt_episode_109_2hour_seg_1 Segment 1 Time: 54:15 mjt_episode_109_2hour_seg_2 Segment 2 Time: 1:01:23

Total Running Time: 1:55:35

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1 (has intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments have to be used, and the rest you can mix and match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_109_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:16) mjt_episode_109_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:07) mjt_episode_109_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:44) mjt_episode_109_seg_4.mp3 (time 22:09) mjt_episode_109 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:10) mjt_episode_109_seg_6.mp3 (time 18:06) Total Running Time: 1:55:35

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Α